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Zawodnicy: 11

1

1. BORKIEWICZ Kamila, KS Budowlani Sosnowiec

9. POUCH Hanna, UKS Feniks Bytom 10 - 00

2

5. KŁĄCZ Karina, UKS Akademia Judo Dragon

3

3. GLEŃSKA Agata, UKJ Wataha Gdynia

11. PIOTROWSKA Hania, UKS Akademia Judo Dragon00 - 01

4

7. PUGACZ Martyna, UKS Raion Pruszcz Gdański

5

2. LUCIK Oliwia, UKS Feniks Bytom

10. CICH Martyna, KŚ AZS Gliwice 00 - 10

6

6. JANISZEWSKA Kinga, UKS Akademia Judo Dragon

7

4. WOŁOSZ Nikola, UKS Akademia Judo Dragon

8

8. OKULSKA Kornelia, UKS Raion Pruszcz Gdański
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OKULSKA
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GLEŃSKA
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17

CICH

PIOTROWSKA
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BORKIEWICZ

JANISZEWSKA

10 - 00

GLEŃSKA
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Wyniki

Msc. Imię

1

2

3

3

5
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7

BORKIEWICZ Kamila, KS Budowlani Sosnowiec

JANISZEWSKA Kinga, UKS Akademia Judo Dragon

GLEŃSKA Agata, UKJ Wataha Gdynia

CICH Martyna, KŚ AZS Gliwice

WOŁOSZ Nikola, UKS Akademia Judo Dragon

PIOTROWSKA Hania, UKS Akademia Judo Dragon

POUCH Hanna, UKS Feniks Bytom

OKULSKA Kornelia, UKS Raion Pruszcz Gdański


